
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 2; Name= CHAMPION
MORTGAGE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201510290003
76560

10/29/2015
08:12:15

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20101221000
429090

201504200001
25660

04/20/2015
09:30:16

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DONNELLY
GORDON W

Instr
#:20090708000
262040

201506220002
08220

06/22/2015
10:52:51

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES
MARY
COLLUM

Instr
#:20100712000
220040

201510020003
44940

10/02/2015
08:38:29

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GENERATION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091014000
387850

201505220001
70000

05/22/2015
09:20:47

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100712000
220040

Lot#:325
Sub:PICKETTS
FARM MAP OF
CALERA

201507170002
43820

07/17/2015
10:55:37

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GENERATION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091014000
387850

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201510020003
45270

10/02/2015
10:21:19

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALTON
ELVIS E

38 13 Instr
#:20100311000
071610

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:13
Sub:ELVIS
WALTON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

201507170002
43770

07/17/2015
10:49:58

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GENERATION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

8 130 Instr
#:20091102000
409330

Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:130
Sub:HAMLET
THIRD
SECTOR

201507170002
43970

07/17/2015
11:42:55

CHAMPION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GENERATION
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

15 32 Instr
#:20091104000
412530

Lot#:3407
Book:15 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION


