Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201510290003 76560	10/29/2015 08:12:15	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN	2001	. ago	map200K	mapr age	Instr #:20101221000 429090	Description
201504200001 25660	04/20/2015 09:30:16	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DEVELOPMEN T DONNELLY GORDON W					Instr #:20090708000 262040	
201506220002 08220	06/22/2015 10:52:51	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES MARY COLLUM					Instr #:20100712000 220040	
201510020003 14940	10/02/2015 08:38:29	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GENERATION MORTGAGE COMPANY					Instr #:20091014000 387850	
201505220001 70000	05/22/2015 09:20:47	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100712000 220040	Lot#:325 Sub:PICKETT FARM MAP C CALERA
201507170002 43820	07/17/2015 10:55:37	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GENERATION MORTGAGE COMPANY					Instr #:20091014000 387850	Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201510020003 45270	10/02/2015 10:21:19	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALTON ELVIS E			38	13	Instr #:20100311000 071610	Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:13 Sub:ELVIS WALTON FAMILY SUBDIVISION
201507170002 43770	07/17/2015 10:49:58	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GENERATION MORTGAGE COMPANY			8	130	Instr #:20091102000 409330	Lot#:4 Book:8 Pg:130 Sub:HAMLET THIRD SECTOR
01507170002 3970	07/17/2015 11:42:55	CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GENERATION MORTGAGE COMPANY			15	32	Instr #:20091104000 412530	Lot#:3407 Book:15 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERC ASE COUNTRY CLUB 34TH ADDITION